
Bid Results

17-08 Blocksidge Field-Site Work (Swampscott)

Bidder Base Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00

RAD Sports $856,578.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00

Alternates Sound System

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $768,200.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $797,160.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $808,333.54

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $890,385.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $1,020,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $1,307,499.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $812,700.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $841,160.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $853,083.64

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $938,727.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $1,068,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $1,342,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $823,700.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $853,110.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $866,478.14

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $954,404.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,084,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $1,356,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $897,700.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $936,082.29

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $946,560.00

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $1,006,174.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $1,145,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $1,431,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg Area A

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Alt #5 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $156,000.00 $1,053,700.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $175,202.74 $1,111,285.03

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $180,000.00 $1,126,560.00

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $155,556.00 $1,161,730.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $211,000.00 $1,356,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $158,000.00 $1,589,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg Area A Area B

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Alt #5 Alt #6 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $156,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,068,700.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $175,202.74 $12,062.76 $1,123,347.79

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $180,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,138,560.00

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $155,556.00 $21,034.00 $1,182,764.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $211,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,372,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $158,000.00 $47,000.00 $1,636,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg Area A Area B Area C

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Alt #5 Alt #6 Alt #7 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $156,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,080,700.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $175,202.74 $12,062.76 $12,093.00 $1,135,440.79

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $180,000.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $1,150,260.00

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $155,556.00 $21,034.00 $21,711.00 $1,204,475.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $211,000.00 $16,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,392,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $158,000.00 $47,000.00 $35,000.00 $1,671,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg Area A Area B Area C Area D

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Alt #5 Alt #6 Alt #7 Alt #8 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $156,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $82,000.00 $1,162,700.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $180,000.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $70,000.00 $1,220,260.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $175,202.74 $12,062.76 $12,093.00 $101,701.30 $1,237,142.09

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $155,556.00 $21,034.00 $21,711.00 $36,345.00 $1,240,820.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $211,000.00 $16,000.00 $20,000.00 $84,000.00 $1,476,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $158,000.00 $47,000.00 $35,000.00 $115,000.00 $1,786,279.00

Alternates Sound System Scoreboard Safety Netting Storage Bldg Area A Area B Area C Area D Sports Lights

Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Alt #5 Alt #6 Alt #7 Alt #8 Alt #9 Total Bid

Quirk Construction $738,000.00 $30,200.00 $44,500.00 $11,000.00 $74,000.00 $156,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $82,000.00 $235,000.00 $1,397,700.00

Green Acres Landscape $773,640.00 $23,520.00 $44,000.00 $11,950.00 $93,450.00 $180,000.00 $12,000.00 $11,700.00 $70,000.00 $229,800.00 $1,450,060.00

David W. White & Son $781,658.00 $26,675.54 $44,750.10 $13,394.50 $69,604.15 $175,202.74 $12,062.76 $12,093.00 $101,701.30 $240,562.43 $1,477,704.52

RAD Sports $856,578.00 $33,807.00 $48,342.00 $15,677.00 $51,770.00 $155,556.00 $21,034.00 $21,711.00 $36,345.00 $257,518.00 $1,498,338.00

Heimlich Landscape $979,000.00 $41,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $61,000.00 $211,000.00 $16,000.00 $20,000.00 $84,000.00 $250,000.00 $1,726,000.00

Empire Design & Construction $1,263,199.00 $44,300.00 $34,780.00 $14,000.00 $75,000.00 $158,000.00 $47,000.00 $35,000.00 $115,000.00 $175,000.00 $1,961,279.00


